
Email: Symon.Pyrohiw@bigpond.com
Ph: - 0407 227 778

S & K  BUILDING
 SOLUTIONS

 150 

 2
75

1 

 8 

2

1

3

C8 - 75x4 SHS CORNER POST ASSY WEIGHT - 26.08 kg

ALL WELDS - 4CFW UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
       FINISH - ZINC RICH PRIMER

ITEM DRAWING 
No DESCRIPTION QTY. MASS 

(kg)
1 10-10 75 SHS CORNER 10 THK BASE PLATE 1 1.67
2 3982-27-10 75x4 SHS POST 1 23.20
3 10-13 75 SHS  CLEAT 2 HOLE 1 1.21
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: TOLERANCES: MACHINE + / - 0.25mm  FABRICATION + / - 1.0 mm 
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